2/ VALVES FOR HOT WATER AND STEAM
DIRECT OPERATED

BRASS
PIPE MOUNTING

Port size Orifice Flow
(7] factors

Kv KV Qn
BSP mm  I/min  m%h /min

1/8"
25 32 0.20
1/4" 4.2 0.25
3
4 0.24
Notes:

1. Drawing number 1
2. Drawing number 2
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Operating
Pressure
Differential
Min Max
bar
30
17
30
17
10
10
30
17
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Fluid
Temp.

Power

Voltage

230V/50-60Hz
24 Vdc

230V/50-60Hz
24 Vdc

230V/50-60Hz
24 Vdc

230V/50-60Hz
24 Vdc

.

Norm. Closed
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Solenoid Valve Order Number

550089DIS |
550088DIS |
550085DIS |
550084DIS |
550221DIS
550222015
550087DIS
550086DIS ,

@: Fast Delivery
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
Fluid Control Division Europe

Distribution Catalogue FCDE/0120/UK/V1.1



